Position

Chief

Admin Asst

Project Manager

Captain

Captain

Captain

Fire Fighter 1

Fire Fighter 1

Cadet

Maint

Captain

Fire Fighter 1

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Cadet

Fire Fighter 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Department

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

Total Wages

$34,363

$30,451

$28,229

$3,360

$3,349

$1,808

$1,739

$1,572

$1,565

$1,344

$854

$732

$599

$599

$599

$494

$483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



First Responder

Board Member

First Responder

Cadet

First Responder

Board Member

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

Smith River Fire Protection
District

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

SRFPD

$240

$150

$136

$90

$54

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



