Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$34,363	\$0
Admin Asst		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$30,451	\$0
Project Manager	EMT	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$28,229	\$0
Captain		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$3,360	\$0
Captain		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$3,349	\$0
Captain		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$1,808	\$0
Fire Fighter 1		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$1,739	\$0
Fire Fighter 1		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$1,572	\$0
Cadet		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$1,565	\$0
Maint		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$1,344	\$0
Captain		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$854	\$0
Fire Fighter 1		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$732	\$0
Board Member		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$599	\$0
Board Member		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$599	\$0
Board Member		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$599	\$0
Cadet		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$494	\$0
Fire Fighter 1		Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$483	\$0

First Responder	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$240	\$0
Board Member	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$150	\$0
First Responder	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$136	\$0
Cadet	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$90	\$0
First Responder	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$54	\$0
Board Member	Smith River Fire Protection District	SRFPD	\$0	\$0